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Conrad, Iowa
Lecembers, 1955

Council met in regulsr session in the council rbom. On czll
to order by Mayor Clapsaddle at 7:30 P.M. the following members

were present.

Bone, Combs,'yartin, Strickler. Absent Schultz.

The minutes of the last meeting resd and approved, The Treasurer's

report for November 1955 read,aspproved and vpleced on file.

The finance committee presented the following bille for vayment.

Public Safety Fund:

BEarl Jay Gould

Thompson Fire & First Aid
Berry Hardware

Utilities Fund:
R.C.Dickover
Filrst ~tate Pank
First gtete Benk
Neptune Meter Vo.
H.D.Hunt - :
MeKesson & Robbins
Fridey's Service
Skelly Oil Ser.

Gen. Gov. Fund:

Belz and Co.

Mrs.Eerl Vould

Clerks andé Judges

of Municipasl election
Howard E.Hemler
H.D.Hunt

Street Fund:
R.C.Dickover

Conrad ~ales Co.
Koehler's HMobil Service

Liguor Tex Fund:
Friday's ~ervice

koaed Use Tax Fund:
First Stete Bank

Debt Service Fund*

First State Bank

First 8tete Bank

Fermers Saving “ank Gr.C.

Town marshesll
20 1bs.dry chemicels
Betteries & ¥gge

Water Supt

Pumping nower

Street lights

5 new water meters

Oct .Nov.Dec.clerk work
100 1bs. lig.chlorine 'er'
55 gal.fuel oil

60 gel.fuel oil

PR

less
Cleening floors-twice-

C
m

Payroll
Serviced furnece
Poestage & Telephone

Lehor on streets
L.ebor end rep.on tractor
Gagoline

240 gallons fuel oil
Interest on street bonds

Tnt.¥unicipel Bldg.bonds
One bondx paid
One bond »eid

$250.00
2.50
21.33

115.00
34,78
109.98
130.20
200.00
1.75
3.53
9.30

4.21
8.00
56.25

9.15
2.83

145.00
9.50

18.07
34,80
80.00

160.00
1000.00

1000.00

On motion by Bone seconded by strickler that bills be 2llowed and

warrentes drawn for same.

carried

On motion by Combs seconded by Mertin thet Hugh Galt Purner's ap-
plicetion for beer vermit be granted, in the amount of $250.00.

carried

Said vermit sterting Yenuary 1,1055 end ending Lecember 31,1056.

On motion by Mertin seconded by “ombs that a cigarette license be

granted Hugh Gealt Turner,sterting

30,1956 .The fee for six months is $25.00.

Januery 1,1956 and ending June

carried

On motion by Gombs seconded by gtrickler that the council ad journ.
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Hayor”

cerried.
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Town “ler




